

Project: School Zone Safety Improvements
 Local Project #: PW 17000TRS
 Bid Opening Date: April 11th, 2017
 Engineer's Estimate: \$201,000.00

LINE NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	BID QTY	Engineer's Estimate		Reinhold Electric 2511 Lemay Ferry Rd St. Louis, MO 63125		Gershner Electric, Inc. 2400 Cassens Dr. Fenton, MO 63026	
					Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
1	2022010	REMOVAL OF IMPROVEMENTS	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,975.00	\$ 1,975.00
2	6169901	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,230.00	\$ 3,230.00
3	6181000	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 3,120.00
4	9013002	CONDUIT, 2 IN. MIN. RIGID, IN TRENCH	LF	561	\$ 9.30	\$ 5,217.30	\$ 19.00	\$ 10,659.00	\$ 17.45	\$ 9,789.45
5	9014003	CONDUIT, 2 IN. MIN RIGID, BORED	LF	60	\$ 28.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 3,720.00	\$ 17.45	\$ 1,047.00
6	9019902	AC POWERED FLASHING BEACON SYSTEM	EA	7	\$ 3,840.00	\$ 26,880.00	\$ 4,960.00	\$ 34,720.00	\$ 7,050.00	\$ 49,350.00
7	9019902A	SOLAR PWERED FLASHING BEACON SYSTEM	EA	21	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 86,100.00	\$ 5,768.00	\$ 121,128.00	\$ 7,715.00	\$ 162,015.00
8	9017411	#2 POWER CABLES, 3 CONDUCTORS	LF	113	\$ 6.00	\$ 678.00	\$ 3.95	\$ 446.35	\$ 5.85	\$ 661.05
9	9017405	#6 POWER CABLES, 3 CONDUCTORS	LF	621	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,484.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,552.50	\$ 3.05	\$ 1,894.05
10	9018612	POWER SUPPLY ASSEMBLY, TYPE 2, 240/120 VOLT SERVICE	EA	7	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 5,980.00	\$ 41,860.00	\$ 3,696.00	\$ 25,872.00
11	9035004	ROADWAY SIGN, TYPE SHR2L-1	SF	57	\$ 23.68	\$ 1,349.76	\$ 69.00	\$ 3,933.00	\$ 21.90	\$ 1,248.30
12	9031250A	U CHANNEL POST, 3 LB	LF	117	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,340.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,340.00	\$ 11.10	\$ 1,298.70
Project Total =					\$ 200,729.06		\$ 229,858.85		\$ 261,500.55	